
S.No 

On the basis of availability of seats, minimum cligibility criteria and order of merit in the 
neseive subjects. The following students are selected provisionally for the admission 
Sarswati Girls Hostel, Chauras Campus, HNB Garhwal University. The students are required 

to deposit their hostel fecs aftler verification of their original documents in the Chief Hostel 
IM arden office, Birla Campus from 18/10/2024 to 22/10/2024 between 3:00 PM to 5: 00 PM on 
all working days, failing which their candidature will be cancelled. 

1 

4 

6 
7 

9. 

10. 
11. 

Member 

Name 

Naincy Kumari 

Vidushi Choudhary 

Gagandeep Kour 
Phibanshngain 

Nongsiej 
Bishakha Das 

Mushkan 

Pratibha 

Tisha 

Anshika Sharma 

Admission List for Sarswati Girls Hostel 

H.NB. Garhwal University, Srinagar 
Chauras Campus 

Arti Bisht 

Manisha 

Session 2024-25 

Father Name 

Mahendra Prasad 

OM Pratap 

Paramjeet Singh 

Larry Azer Nongsiej 
Vivekananda Das 

LA 

Amit Kumar 

Ashok Gadge 
Manoj Kumar 

RSB 

Mahender Kumar 

Member 

Class 

MCA 

M. Pharma 
M.SC Rural Tech 

M.SC Remote S 

M.Sc Remote S 

Microbiology 
M.SC Microbiology 
MA JMC 

MA JMC 

M.Sc EVS 

MA Yogic 

Chief Hostel Warden 

Category 
OBC 

GEN 

OBC 

ST 

GEN 

OBC 

OBC 

SC 

GEN 

GEN 

OBC 

% 

73 

71.8 

67.4 

69.25 

74.97 

76.11 

68.9 

83.2 

80.9 

Corverer 

83 

62.61 



2 

3 

Name 

Yukti Balodi 

Anubhi Purohit 

On the hsis of availability of seats, minimum cligibility criteria and order of merit in the 
reswtiie subjects The following students are sclected provisionally for the admission 
Mandakini Girls Hostel, Chauras Campus, HNB Garhwal University. The students are required 

to deosit their hostel fees after verification of their original documents in the Chief Hostel 
Warden ofice. Birla Campus from 18/10/2024 to 22/10/2024 between 3:00 PM to 5: 00 PM on 
all working days, failing which their candidature will be cancelled. 

Amisha Kalura 

UNigam Singh 

Tanushree Mohanta 

Admision List for MANDAKINI Girls Hostel 

Member 

H.NB Garhwal University, Srinagar 

Father Name 

APB 

Chauras Campus 
Session 2024-25 

Udhaw Parohit 

Tikam Singh Kalura 

Gyanendra Singh 

Hrushikesh Mohanta 

Member 

Class 

M.Sc Zoology 

M.Sc Botany 

M.SC Botany 

M.SC Math 

M.Sc Zoology 

Chief Hostel Warden 

CategorY 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

OBC 

% 

73.60 

79.1 

70.5 

58.9 

81.4 



Name 

On the basis of availability of seats, minimum eligibility criteria and order of merit in the 

respetive subjccts. The following students are selected provisionally for the admission 

Alaknanda Girls Hostel, Chauras Campus, HNB Garhwal University. The studernts are 

quirnd to deposit their hostel fees after verification of their original documents in the Chief 

Hostel Warden ofice, Birla Campus from 18/10/2024 to 22/10/2024 between 3:00 PM to 5: 00 

PM on all working days, failing which their candidature will be cancelled. 

Megha Baunthiyal 

Nikita Tomar 

Sakshi Chauhan 

Sedhna 

Admission List for Alaknanda Girls Hostel 

H.NB. Garhwal University, Srinagar 
Birla Campus 

Member 

Session 2024-25 

Father Name 

Rajesh Kumar Baunthiyal 

Sardar Singh Tomar 

Virondra Singh Chauhan 

Bharat Kumar 

Member 

Class 

MA Drawing 

M.Sc MAPS 

M.Sc MAPS 

MA English 

Chief Hostel Warden 

Category 
GEN 

ST 

GEN 

SC 

% 

Convener 

60.6 

74.8 

80.4 

68.5 

14toy 
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