Admission List for Sarswati Girls Hostel

H.N.B. Garhwal University, Srinagar Chauras Campus Session 2024-25

On the basis of availability of seats, minimum eligibility criteria and order of merit in the respective subjects. The following students are selected provisionally for the admission Sarswati Girls Hostel, Chauras Campus, HNB Garhwal University. The students are required to deposit their hostel fees after verification of their original documents in the Chief Hostel Warden office, Birla Campus from 18/10/2024 to 22/10/2024 between 3:00 PM to 5: 00 PM on all working days, failing which their candidature will be cancelled.

S.No	Name	Father Name	Class	Category	%
1.	Naincy Kumari	Mahendra Prasad	MCA	ОВС	73
2.	Vidushi Choudhary	OM Pratap	M. Pharma	GEN	71.8
3.	Gagandeep Kour	Paramjeet Singh	M.Sc Rural Tech	ОВС	67.4
4.	Phibanshngain Nongsiej	Larry Azer Nongsiej	M.Sc Remote S	ST	69.25
5.	Bishakha Das	Vivekananda Das	M.Sc Remote S	GEN	74.97
6.	Mushkan	LA	Microbiology	OBC	76.11
7.	Pratibha	Amit Kumar	M.Sc Microbiology	ОВС	68.9
8.	Tisha	Ashok Gadge	MA JMC	SC	83.2
9.	Anshika Sharma	Manoj Kumar	MA JMC	GEN	80.9
10.	Arti Bisht	RSB	M.Sc EVS	GEN	83
11.	Manisha	Mahender Kumar	MA Yogic	ОВС	62.61

Member

Member

Chief Hostel Warden

Admission List for MANDAKINI Girls Hostel

H.N.B. Garhwal University, Srinagar Chauras Campus Session 2024-25

On the basis of availability of seats, minimum eligibility criteria and order of merit in the respective subjects. The following students are selected provisionally for the admission Mandakini Girls Hostel, Chauras Campus, HNB Garhwal University. The students are required to deposit their hostel fees after verification of their original documents in the Chief Hostel Warden office, Birla Campus from 18/10/2024 to 22/10/2024 between 3:00 PM to 5: 00 PM on all working days, failing which their candidature will be cancelled.

	Name	Father Name	Class	Category	%
	Yukti Balodi	APB	M.Sc Zoology	GEN	73.60
-	Anubhi Purohit	Udhaw Parohit	M.Sc Botany	GEN	79.1
	Amisha Kalura	Tikam Singh Kalura	M.Sc Botany	GEN	70.5
9	Nigam Singh	Gyanendra Singh	M.Sc Math	GEN	58.9
-	Tanushree Mohanta	Hrushikesh Mohanta	M.Sc Zoology	ОВС	81.4

Member

toon

Member

Chief Hostel Warden

Admission List for Alaknanda Girls Hostel

H.N.B. Garhwal University, Srinagar Birla Campus Session 2024-25

On the basis of availability of seats, minimum eligibility criteria and order of merit in the respective subjects. The following students are selected provisionally for the admission Alaknanda Girls Hostel, Chauras Campus, HNB Garhwal University. The students are required to deposit their hostel fees after verification of their original documents in the Chief Hostel Warden office, Birla Campus from 18/10/2024 to 22/10/2024 between 3:00 PM to 5: 00 PM on all working days, failing which their candidature will be cancelled.

			Class	Category	%
	Name	Father Name	Class		
,	Megha Baunthiyal	Rajesh Kumar Baunthiyal	MA Drawing	GEN	60.6
1	Wickling Decirion for		AA C - NAADS	ST	74.8
2 3	Nikita Tomar	Sardar Singh Tomar	M.Sc MAPS	31	
	Sakshi Chauhan	Virondra Singh Chauhan	M.Sc MAPS	GEN	80.4
	Sadhna	Bharat Kumar	MA English	SC	68.5

Member

Member

Convener

Chief Hostel Warden